Inverno Veneziano 2020
Data creazione: 2026/03/07 10:46:43

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/02/2020

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

COCCHI Daniel

DE MARTIN Alberto
TUBIA Davide
NARDO Mauro
PASINI ZENO
FIGNON Marco

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

DEBIASI Dennis
ZANARDI Stefano
CISTERNINO Lorenzo
VECELLIO Mauro
GHEZZO Andrea
MOGNO Paolo

PASET Antonio Giacomo
TRENTINI Stefano
PADOAN Paolo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DAL BO Renzo

COCCHI Salvatore
CAMPAGNER Paolo
LIANA Nicola

SIVIERO Enrico
PEDRON Luigi

MOGNO GIANNI

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

ROSATO Luca
REBULI Emanuele
MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GAZZETTO Davide
ROSSETTO Francesco
BERRA Stefano
FORNASIERO Riccardo
COLLODET Stefano
DE NADAI Mauro
STRINGHER Luca

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:27:11
00:31:03
00:37:44
00:40:56
00:40:58
00:51:11

Tempo
00:26:36
00:27:30
00:28:06
00:30:20
00:30:36
00:32:27
00:33:19
00:35:33
00:35:40
00:39:59
00:41:57
00:43:58
00:45:01
00:52:17
00:54:07
00:54:11
00:57:23

Tempo
00:29:28
00:29:31
00:30:08
00:32:29
00:32:51
00:33:02
00:33:10
00:33:20
00:33:32
00:34:13
00:34:27
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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PIOVESANA Massimo
GHEZZO Luca
MORET Albino
MIROLO Matteo
MARUSSIG Maurizio
GHEZZO Marco
ZONATO Stefano
SALVADOR Giuseppe
PRETTO Pierantonio
FERRANTE Daniele
CATARIN Francesco
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ULIANA Siro

Nome

CERESER Giorgio
MOGNO Pietro
SCALCHI Leonardo
CRESPAN Luca
BELLOTTO Massimo
COMARELLA Nicola
NEGRI Francesco
POZZEBON Stefano
PRADOLIN Paolo
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MICHELIN Thomas
BELLOTTO Matteo
GIOVANELLI Valter
HAPPACHER Franz
SCALCHI Roberto
DE MARTIN Enrico
BETTIN Renato
MARZONA Francesco
MIATTO Gianni
POZZEBON Michele
VARPONI Riccardo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
POZZA Lorenzo
SPINAZZE Karim
SCARPA Francesco
BELLO' Gregorio
POZZAN Danilo
USICCO Andrea
ZANATTA Walter
POZZA Gabriele
PIASERICO Paolo
CASARIN Alessandro
MACCA Andrea
MAZZUCCO Walter

MACCATROZZO Roberto

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

00:34:34
00:34:56
00:35:38
00:35:48
00:37:10
00:38:17
00:41:09
00:41:16
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:44:30
00:50:21
00:58:51

Tempo
00:28:22
00:29:54
00:30:20
00:30:52
00:31:02
00:31:26
00:31:36
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:32:09
00:32:36
00:33:02
00:33:24
00:33:57
00:34:08
00:34:13
00:34:15
00:34:54
00:35:08
00:35:17
00:35:43
00:36:00
00:36:48
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:37:04
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:38:00
00:38:29
00:39:15
00:39:22
00:40:41
00:41:24
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COMARELLA Francesco
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
PARIS Ezio

WILD Michael
VENEZIAN Matteo

DE MARTIN Diego
ZAMPIERON Mirko
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
AGOSTINI Marco
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
BAGGIO Renato
ALLOCCO Maurizio
CERESER Elvio

Categoria: SC1

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

COCCHI Nicole
SCARPA Irene
SOLDA' GIORGIA
TUBIA Elisa

Categoria: SC2

Pos.
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Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
CAUSIN Giorgia
BORDIN Patrizia
VASCON Carolina
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
KLOCKER Laura
MANFRIN Fabiana
XAUSA Gabriella
COCCHI Desiree
BUSOLIN Gloria

ZUIN Eleonora
FAGGIAN Valentina
BOLZONELLA Manuela
PATTARELLO Giulia
DAL BO Emma
TOMELLERI Lucia
AZZALIN Sara

NEGRI Sabrina
SANTAROSSA Stella
BABATO Fabiola Luciana
ASTERO Elisa
BRAGAGNA Lucia
PANTE' Antonella
PIOVESANA Mariarossana
LAZZARINI Dania
SPOLAOR Angelisa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:41:34
00:42:07
00:44:04
00:44:46
00:46:42
00:47:11
00:48:30
00:51:05
01:03:37
01:05:33
01:10:31
00:32:56
00:41:29

Tempo
00:28:11
00:30:29
00:34:37
00:37:45

Tempo
00:26:56
00:29:11
00:31:53
00:32:17
00:32:36
00:33:10
00:33:45
00:34:40
00:35:36
00:37:23
00:37:44
00:39:23
00:40:00
00:40:03
00:41:29
00:43:13
00:43:17
00:43:26
00:43:44
00:46:28
00:46:41
00:47:37
00:48:11
00:49:10
00:55:31
00:56:00
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MAGRO Daniela

Categoria: SC3

Pos.
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Nome

VEDANA Giulia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
SARTORI Catia
LAZZARINI Sandra
DAL SASSO Laura
PREDAN Sonia
FAVERO Elena
SANTAROSSA Sonia
PACIERI Antonella
DE SANTIS Barbara
BELLIO Irene

HAPPACHER Marie-Christine

POLLONI Irene
BELTRAMELLO Elena
SCHIAVON Anna
RAMPIN Elisa

Categoria: SC4

Pos.
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Nome

SELEM Alice
LOVISOTTO Marina
CANAL Marta
LEONE Camilla
ULIANA Francesca
PASET Raffaela
GHIZZO Paola
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
DAVID Donatella
MARIOTTO Morena
TOMBOLATO Fiorella

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:04:06

Tempo
00:33:52
00:34:08
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:45
00:45:38
00:45:54
00:46:55
00:48:54
00:49:02
00:49:23
00:55:11
00:58:00
01:02:53
01:06:00
01:24:45

Tempo
00:35:34
00:40:48
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:43:32
00:44:49
00:46:27
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:51:23
01:18:35



