

Classifica Definitiva

Inverno Veneziano 2020

Data: 16/02/2020

Data creazione: 2026/04/16 00:37:00

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COCCHI Daniel	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:11
2	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:03
3	TUBIA Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:37:44
4	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:56
5	PASINI ZENO	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:58
6	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:11

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:36
2	ZANARDI Stefano	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:27:30
3	CISTERNINO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:06
4	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:20
5	GHEZZO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:36
6	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:27
7	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:19
8	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:33
9	PADOAN Paolo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:35:40
10	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:39:59
11	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:57
12	COCCHI Salvatore	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:58
13	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:01
14	LIANA Nicola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:52:17
15	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:54:07
16	PEDRON Luigi	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:54:11
17	MOGNO GIANNI	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:57:23

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:28
2	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:29:31
3	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:08
4	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:29
5	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:32:51
6	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:02
7	BERRA Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:10
8	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:20
9	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:32
10	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:13
11	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:27

12	PIOVESANA Massimo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:34
13	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:56
14	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:38
15	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:48
16	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:10
17	GHEZZO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:17
18	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:41:09
19	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:16
20	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:41:21
21	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:24
22	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:30
23	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:21
24	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:58:51

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:22
2	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:54
3	SCALCHI Leonardo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:20
4	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:52
5	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:02
6	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:26
7	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:36
7	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:36
9	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:37
10	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:09
11	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:36
12	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:02
13	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:33:24
14	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:57
15	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:34:08
16	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:13
17	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:15
18	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:54
19	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:08
20	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:17
21	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:43
22	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:00
23	POZZA Lorenzo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:36:48
24	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:36:50
25	SCARPA Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:36:51
26	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:58
27	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:04
28	USICCO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:48
29	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:49
30	POZZA Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:38:00
31	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:38:29
32	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:15
33	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:22
34	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:40:41
35	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:24

36	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:34
37	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:07
38	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:44:04
39	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:46
40	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:46:42
41	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:11
42	ZAMPIERON Mirko	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:48:30
43	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:05
44	AGOSTINI Marco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:03:37
45	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:33
46	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:10:31
PM	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:32:56
RI	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:29

Categoria: SC1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COCCHI Nicole	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:11
2	SCARPA Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:29
3	SOLDA' GIORGIA	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:34:37
4	TUBIA Elisa	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:37:45

Categoria: SC2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:56
2	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:11
3	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:53
4	VASCON Carolina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:17
5	SAVORGANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:32:36
6	KLOCKER Laura	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:10
7	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:45
8	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:40
9	COCCHI Desirée	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:35:36
10	BUSOLIN Gloria	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:23
11	ZUIN Eleonora	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:44
12	FAGGIAN Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:23
13	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:40:00
14	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:03
15	DAL BÒ Emma	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:29
16	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:13
17	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:17
18	NEGRI Sabrina	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:26
19	SANTAROSSA Stella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:44
20	BABATO Fabiola Luciana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:28
21	ASTERO Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:41
22	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:47:37
23	PANTE' Antonella	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:48:11
24	PIOVESANA Mariarossana	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:10
25	LAZZARINI Dania	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:55:31
26	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:56:00

Categoria: SC3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:52
2	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:08
3	SARTORI Catia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:39:26
3	LAZZARINI Sandra	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:39:26
5	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:45
6	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:38
7	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:54
8	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:55
9	PACIERI Antonella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:54
10	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:49:02
11	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:49:23
12	HAPPACHER Marie-Christine	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:55:11
13	POLLONI Irene	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:58:00
14	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:02:53
15	SCHIAVON Anna	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:06:00
FT	RAMPIN Elisa	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:24:45

Categoria: SC4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:35:34
2	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:48
3	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:30
4	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:32
5	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:32
6	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:49
7	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:27
8	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:46:38
8	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:46:38
10	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:23
FT	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:18:35